
Village of Mayville
6104 Fulton Street, PO Box 219

Mayville, MI 48744
989.843.6423

989.843.0123 fax
www.villageofmayville.org

The Village of Mayville Council Meetings will be held on the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month. Planning Commission Meetings are held on the 2nd Wednesday of each month.

The meeting will begin at 7:00 PM at the Village Hall located at 6104 Fulton St. Mayville, MI 48774 Meetings will begin at 6:30 PM at the Village Hall located at 6104 Fulton St. Mayville, MI 48744

Village Council Meetings Planning Commission Meetings

The First and Third Tuesdays starting January 20, 2026 The Second Wednesdays starting January 14, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Wednesday January 14, 2026

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Tuesday, March 17, 2026*** Budget Hearing before Regular Meeting Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 @ 6:30 - w/Council

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 @ 6:30 - w/Planning Commission Wednesday, May 13, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 @ 6:30 - w\Council

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Wednesday, November 11, 2026

Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Wednesday, December 9, 2026

Tuesday, September 15, 2026

Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 @ 6:30 - w/Planning Commission

Tuesday, November 17, 2026

Tuesday, December 15, 2026

 ***Budget Hearing 7:00 Regular Meeting Follows

Council & Planning Approved 10/21/2025

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

2026 Village Council Meeting Schedule 2026 Planning Commission Meeting Schedule

http://www.villageofmayville.org/

